
Date Time Duration Paper
Mon 15 Jan 08:40 1h 45m English Language - Writers' Viewpoints

Mon 15 Jan 13:00 1h 30m PE (GCSE)

Mon 15 Jan 13:00 1h 20m / 1h 45m Spanish - Listening then Reading (tiered)

Tue 16 Jan 08:40 1h 45m Biology (Separate Science)

Tue 16 Jan 08:40 1h 15m Science (Double Award) Biology (tiered)

Tue 16 Jan 13:00 1h 30m Geography

Wed 17 Jan 08:40 1h 45m History

Wed 17 Jan 13:00 1h 30m Mathematics Non-Calculator (tiered)

Thu 18 Jan 08:40 1h 45m Business Studies

Thu 18 Jan 13:00 1h 45m Food Preparation and Nutrition

Fri 19 Jan 08:40 5h practical Art (Craft Design/Fine/Textiles)

Mon 22 Jan 08:40 1h 20m / 1h 45m French - Listening then Reading (tiered)

Mon 22 Jan 13:00 1h 30m Computer Science

Mon 22 Jan 13:00 1h 15m Child Development

Mon 22 Jan 13:00 1h 15m Creative iMedia [ICT]

Tue 23 Jan 08:40 1h 45m Chemistry (Separate Science)

Tue 23 Jan 08:40 1h 15m Science (Double Award) Chemisty (tiered)

Tue 23 Jan 13:00 1h 30m English Literature

Wed 24 Jan 08:40 2h DT GCSE [Graphics  Res Mat  Textiles]

Wed 24 Jan 08:40 1h 30m Drama

Wed 24 Jan 13:00 1h 30m Mathematics Calculator (tiered)

Thu 25 Jan 08:40 1h 20m / 1h 45m German - Listening then Reading (tiered)

Thu 25 Jan 13:00 1h 30m Dance 

Fri 26 Jan 08:40 1h 45m Physics (Separate Science)

Fri 26 Jan 08:40 1h 15m Science (Double Award) Physics (tiered)

Fri 26 Jan 13:00 1h 30m Music - Listening and Appraising

Fri 26 Jan 13:00 1h 15m Religious Studies

Additional 
papers 
during lesson 
time

1h 30m Maths Calculator Paper 3

1h / 1h 15m French, Geman and Spanish Writing

2h Computer Science (onscreen)

Year 11 - January 2024 Internal Assessments


